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MESTO KAT BIB PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB R1 R2 R3 Skupaj S.off Finale

1 1 10683 MAČEK Boštjan SD Trap Štefan Kovač Murska Sobota25 23 22 70 21

2 1 10033 BLAZINŠEK Tomaž SD Trap Ormož 21 22 23 66 21

3 1 10335 KRKAČ  Ivan SK Kunšperk 22 22 25 69 18

4 1 13166 LEPEN Matjaž SD Trap Ormož 21 22 23 66 17

5 1 11277 SUŠA Jernej SD Rudar Globoko 21 23 22 66 16

6 1 10677 POJBIČ Denis SD Trap Štefan Kovač Murska Sobota22 23 22 67 15

7 1 12145 MAČEK Rene SD Trap Štefan Kovač Murska Sobota22 24 19 65

8 1 10685 PAP Evgen SD Trap Štefan Kovač Murska Sobota22 20 22 64

9 1 14505 PODPADEC Miroslav SD Rudar Globoko 20 20 21 61

10 1 10034 KAMPUŠ Jožef SD Trap Ormož 20 20 20 60

11 1 14037 KOS Dušan SD Rudar Globoko 19 22 19 60

12 1 10513 KOLARIČ Franc SD Rudar Globoko 18 20 19 57

13 1 13802 MILJEVIČ Marko SD Trap Štefan Kovač Murska Sobota22 17 18 57

14 1 15639 MAČEK Lan SD Trap Štefan Kovač Murska Sobota17 17 16 50

MESTO KAT BIB PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB R1 R2 R3 Skupaj S.off Finale

1 2 15606 MAJERIČ Ivan SD Poetovio 22 21 24 67 20

2 2 10074 SVETEC Milan ŠSD Radgona 21 23 22 66 20

3 ML 14430 HROVAT Sašo SK Kunšperk 21 21 20 62 18

4 2 11156 VERŠEC Marko SK Kunšperk 21 21 21 63 17

5 2 10246 LUPŠE Rajko SD Trap Ormož 18 22 20 60 1 17

6 2 11521 KOZOLE Dejan SD Rudar Globoko 20 20 24 64 14

7 2 11415 FIDLER Branko SD Trap Ormož 18 21 21 60 0

2 11766 GEČ Kristian SD Rudar Globoko 16 20 23 59

9 2 10078 PELCL Milan ŠSD Radgona 19 20 20 59

10 2 14045 TOPOLOVEC Iztok SD Trap Kungota 21 19 19 59

11 2 10952 MAČEK Jasmina SD Trap Štefan Kovač Murska Sobota22 18 19 59

12 2 10073 ŠMID Dani ŠSD Radgona 18 19 20 57

13 2 15651 BERKOVIČ Robert SD Trap Ormož 20 19 17 56

14 2 12776 ROJKO Stanislav ŠSD Radgona 17 19 19 55

15 ML 14760 TOPOLOVEC Tea SD Trap Kungota 18 18 19 55

16 2 15613 HOVNIK Blaž SD Trap Ormož 17 20 16 53

17 ML 15760 GOMBOC Lan SD Trap Štefan Kovač Murska Sobota15 18 19 52

18 2 11050 FUKS Aleš SD Rudar Globoko 11 22 18 51

19 2 10058 HOJNIK Dušan SD Poetovio 18 16 17 51

20 2 14835 SENICA Jurij SD Rudar Globoko 9 20 19 48

21 2 15598 SILLER Christian SD Trap Kungota 12 19 15 46

MESTO KAT BIB PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB R1 R2 R3 Skupaj

1 ML 14430 HROVAT Sašo SK Kunšperk 21 21 20 62

2 ML 14760 TOPOLOVEC Tea SD Trap Kungota 18 18 19 55

3 ML 15760 GOMBOC Lan SD Trap Štefan Kovač Murska Sobota15 18 19 52

4 ML 15639 MAČEK Lan SD Trap Štefan Kovač Murska Sobota17 17 16 50
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MESTO EKIPA R1 R2 R3 SKUPAJ

SD Trap Štefan Kovač MS 69 66 66 201

PAP EVGEN 22 20 22 64

POJBIČ DENIS 22 23 22 67

MAČEK BOŠTJAN 25 23 22 70

SK Kunšperk 64 64 66 194

KRKAČ IVAN 22 22 25 69

VERŠEC MARKO 21 21 21 63

HROVAT SAŠO 21 21 20 62

SD Trap Ormož 60 66 66 192

LEPEN MATJAŽ 21 22 23 66

BLAZINŠEK TOMAŽ 21 22 23 66

LUPŠE RAJKO 18 22 20 60

SD Rudar Globoko 60 65 62 187

KOS DUŠAN 19 22 19 60

SUŠA JERNEJ 21 23 22 66

PODPADEC MIROSLAV 20 20 21 61

ŠSD Radgona 57 62 61 180

SVETEC MILAN 21 23 22 66

PELCL MILAN 19 20 20 59

ROJKO STANISLAV 17 19 19 55

SD Trap Kungota 51 56 53 160

SILLER CHRISTIAN 12 19 15 46

TOPOLOVEC IZTOK 21 19 19 59

TOPOLOVEC TEA 18 18 19 55

SD Petovio 40 37 41 118

HOJNIK DUŠAN 18 16 17 51

MAJERIČ IVAN 22 21 24 67
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